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GRAND SIZE
ELIA LED
GRAND SIZE

UV-TREATED

ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURE

PUBLIC RESIDENTIAL

RECYCLABLE

DOUBLE
INSULATION

WALL POST HANGING

of shockproof resin material, UV-rays 
stabilized, rust and corrosion- free. 

standard with  and equipped 

di us e pia

Q45.000.D8L
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ELIATOBIAGOLIA

ELIA LED
GRAND SIZE

Dimensions and weight 
Height: 740 mm 
Width: 430 mm
Depth: 430 mm
Weight: 9,1 Kg
                                    
Area exposed to wind pressure:
CxS = m2 0,165

Moulded colours: 

Painted colours: 

Diffuser PMMA:

Black White

Antique
green

Clear

ELIA LED - LANTERN COMPONENTS ELIA LED

740

Antique
bronze

Opal

430

Ø 60

PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE

(power consumption)

HQI - SON

150W
(power consumption)

ELIA E27ELIA LED

=

Q45.000 *

8x7W GX53 LED

56W

Area: 10x10mt
Height: 5mt

21 lux

Area: 10x10mt
Height: 5mt

15 lux
10

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
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25

25

25

25

25

25 25

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

3030

35

35
35

35
35

35

35
35

35

35

35

* ADD THESE SUFFIXES TO THE REFERENCES 
MENTIONED IN THE CATALOGUE

GX53 LED

COST SAVING: 

BUILT-IN DRIVER: quick and easy lamp replacement

GREAT FLEXIBILITY:

FUTURE-PROOFED LUMINARIES: performances easy to 
upgrade to latest technology developments.

SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE: built-in driver fully pro-
tected against heat and humidity by silicone paste.

provided with TÜV approved, long-life and 
. Each lamp 

can be quickly and easily replaced individually, 
making the luminaries maintenance very simple. 

GX53
LED

8x 7 W
56 W

4000 K

3000 K

8x 10 W
80 W

4000 K .D8L

3000 K .D8R

SAVE

-63%

CAGE made of shockproof resin material, UV-rays stabilized, rust 
and corrosion-free.

GABBIA

PINNACLE to be mounted on the roof top for post 

PINNACOLO
(montaggio a palo) o sulla base della gabbia (montaggio a 
sospensione).

LANTERN ROOF made of shockproof resin material, UV-rays 
stabilized. Tool-free opening for relamping and maintenance.  

TETTO

lampadina.

DIFFUSER
polymethylmethacrylate (PMMA), provided with silicone rubber 

DIFFUSORE

LED LAMPS 

More technical 
details about TÜV 
approved Fumagalli 
LED Lamps on 
page 468.

*ADD.
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ELIA
GRAND SIZE

Q43.221

FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
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f u m a g a l l i  

5680

400

f u m a g a l l i  

GIONA 5000/ELIA

KARMEL 3000/ELIA

Q45.227
Q43.227

Q45.231
Q43.231

Pcs 1
Kg  64,5
mc  1,112

Pcs 1
Kg  31
mc  0,362

Pcs 1
Kg  31
mc  0,362

Pcs 1
Kg  32,5

mc  0,402

Pcs 1
Kg  58,5
mc  0,862

Pcs 1
Kg  61,5

mc  0,982

GIONA
4000/ELIA

GIONA
4500/ELIA

Q45.221
Q43.221

Q45.224
Q43.224

Pcs 1
Kg  32,5
mc  0,402

Pcs 1
Kg  36

mc  0,453

KARMEL
3500/ELIA

TABOR/
ELIA

KARMEL
4000/ELIA

HOREB/
ELIA

Q45.234
Q43.234

Q45.204
Q43.204

Q45.237
Q43.237

Q45.207
Q43.207

1150

SICHEM/ELIA

Q45.121
Q43.121

ELIATOBIAGOLIA

ELIA
GRAND SIZE

Pcs 1
Kg  7,5
mc  0,182

ELIA

Q45.000
Q43.000

Pcs 1
Kg  8
mc  0,182

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED E27

LED
E27
LED

E27
LED
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GIONA 4000/ELIA
GRAND SIZE

Q43.171

Q43.221.M10

Q43.113

0mt

G
IO

N
A

 4
0
0
0

1mt

2mt

3mt

4mt

5mt

Pag.456
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910

Ø 190

GIONA 4000 ADAM/ELIA 2+1

GIONA 4000 ADAM/ELIA 2L

GIONA 4000 ADAM/ELIA 1L

GIONA 4000 ADAM/ELIA 3L

LOT/ELIA

Q45.221.M21
Q43.221.M21

Q45.221.M20
Q43.221.M20

Q45.221.M10
Q43.221.M10

Q45.221.M30
Q43.221.M30

Q45.113
Q43.113

Pcs 1
Kg  79,1
mc  0,931

Pcs 1
Kg  70,6
mc  0,863

Pcs 1
Kg  61,3
mc  0,752

Pcs 1
Kg  80
mc  1,100

ADAM/ELIA

Q45.171
Q43.171

Pcs 1
Kg  9,3
mc  0,190

GIONA 4000/ELIA
GRAND SIZE

ELIATOBIAGOLIA

Pcs 1
Kg  8,4
mc  0,182

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED
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GIONA 4500-5000/ELIA
GRAND SIZE

Q43.224.N10

0mt

G
IO

N
A

 4
5
0
0

-5
0
0
0

1mt

2mt

3mt

4mt

5mt

Q43.172

Q43.224.N20

Pag.456

FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
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Pcs 1
Kg  65
mc  0,949

Pcs 1
Kg  68

mc  1,191

GIONA 4500 
ARON/ELIA

GIONA 4500 ARON/ELIA 2L

GIONA 5000 
ARON/ELIA

GIONA 5000 ARON/ELIA 2L

Q45.224.N10
Q43.224.N10

Q45.224.N20
Q43.224.N20

Q45.227.N10
Q43.227.N10

Q45.227.N20
Q43.227.N20

ARON/ELIA

Q45.172
Q43.172

Pcs 1
Kg  10,5
mc  0,223

Pcs 1
Kg  74
mc  1,196

Pcs 1
Kg  77

mc  1,329

GIONA 4500-5000/ELIA
GRAND SIZE

ELIATOBIAGOLIA

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED

GIONA 4500 ARON/ELIA 4L GIONA 5000 ARON/ELIA 4L

Q45.224.N40
Q43.224.N40

Q45.227.N40
Q43.227.N40

ERMON.R/ELIA

Q45.195 resin
Q43.195 resin

Pcs 1
Kg  92
mc  1,444

Pcs 1
Kg  12,8
mc  0,250

Pcs 1
Kg  95

mc  1,605

E27
LED

E27
LED

E27
LED
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